
SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

HANDBALL China

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

THE 14TH EAST ASIAN HANDBALL CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP(M)

IHF Official System

MEN 19-04-2017

UP TO MATCH 12

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME PLYD.ASST.
RATE

%
TOTAL

7M
THR.

FREE
THR.

BRK.
THR.

FAST
BRK.

WIN
SHOT

LINE
SHOT

FIELD
SHOT

TEAMNO.

1 MOTOKI Hiroki JPN 3-7 5-7 2-5 9-10 1-1 0-0 3-5 23-35  65.7 0 325

2 YOON Ci yoel KOR 12-20 3-3 0-1 0-1 1-1 1-2 1-1 18-29  62.1 3 314

3 WANG Jieyuan CHNJS 0-1 1-1 8-12 1-1 0-0 0-0 7-8 17-23  73.9 1 39

4 SHIDA Hiroki JPN 11-14 5-8 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 17-23  73.9 4 324

5 ZHAO Xin CHNSD 4-11 7-10 0-1 2-2 2-4 0-0 2-3 17-31  54.8 5 39

6 JEONG Yi kyeong KOR 6-11 5-6 0-0 0-0 4-4 0-1 1-1 16-23  69.6 4 32

7 GU Yanchao CHNJS 6-14 6-7 0-0 0-0 4-4 0-0 0-0 16-25  64.0 2 320

8 ZHAI Qiankun CHNSD 0-3 2-2 3-8 3-3 1-1 0-0 3-5 12-22  54.5 0 321

9 JO Tae hun KOR 6-8 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 3-3 11-13  84.6 4 313

10 WANG Weiqiang CHNJS 0-0 8-9 0-3 3-4 0-1 0-0 0-0 11-17  64.7 1 317

11 DU Zaichao CHNSD 5-12 3-3 1-2 0-0 1-3 0-0 1-1 11-21  52.4 2 320

12 OZAWA Kota JPN 1-2 0-3 2-2 3-3 1-1 0-0 1-1 8-12  66.7 3 33

13 LI Yuqing CHNSD 0-0 3-5 2-3 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-2 8-13  61.5 0 319

14 ZHANG Jiawei CHNJS 2-12 3-3 0-0 0-0 3-3 0-1 0-0 8-19  42.1 1 34

15 NA Seung do KOR 3-4 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 7-8  87.5 3 317

16 SHIBAYAMA Y JPN 2-3 1-2 0-0 1-1 2-2 0-0 1-2 7-10  70.0 0 25

17 KIM Se ho KOR 3-5 2-5 0-0 1-1 1-2 0-0 0-0 7-13  53.8 1 320

18 ZHOU Xiaojian CHNJS 0-0 4-5 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 6-7  85.7 4 38

19 KOMURO Daichi JPN 1-2 3-6 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-10  60.0 0 310

20 KANG Jeon gu KOR 3-8 2-2 0-0 1-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 6-13  46.2 3 323

21 KIM Dong myung KOR 0-0 3-5 1-1 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-8  62.5 0 315

22 JUNG Jin ho KOR 2-5 1-1 0-0 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-9  55.6 1 343

23 UEGAKI Takashi JPN 2-4 2-4 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-11  45.5 1 328

24 LIU Jiang CHNJS 2-7 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-11  45.5 2 321

25 LEE Geon woong KOR 1-1 2-4 1-1 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-3 5-11  45.5 0 33

26 MIYAZAKI Daisuke JPN 3-10 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 5-13  38.5 4 37

27 MORI Jun JPN 0-0 4-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-5  80.0 0 39

28 SONG In jun KOR 0-0 3-5 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-6  66.7 1 39

29 PAN Xiang CHNSD 0-1 4-5 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-7  57.1 0 35

30 LIU Xiao CHNSD 3-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 4-7  57.1 1 313

31 LEE Jeong hwa KOR 2-5 0-0 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-9  44.4 0 333

32 SONG Pengqiang CHNSD 0-6 2-4 0-0 0-1 2-2 0-1 0-0 4-14  28.6 4 311

33 YAN Liang CHNJS 0-0 2-2 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 100.0 1 35

34 ZHANG Jiwei CHNSD 0-0 3-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-6  50.0 0 315

35 UEGAKI Kento JPN 0-4 1-4 0-0 1-1 1-2 0-0 0-0 3-11  27.3 2 317

36 TOKIMURA Hiroki JPN 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 2-2 100.0 1 323

37 ZHAO Nan CHNJS 1-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 2-4  50.0 0 318

38 TIAN Rui CHNSD 0-0 0-1 1-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-4  50.0 0 34

39 ZHAO Chen CHNJS 1-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 2-5  40.0 0 16

40 IWANAGA Sho JPN 1-5 0-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-7  28.6 2 314
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

HANDBALL China

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

THE 14TH EAST ASIAN HANDBALL CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP(M)

IHF Official System

MEN 19-04-2017

UP TO MATCH 12

BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME PLYD.ASST.
RATE

%
TOTAL

7M
THR.

FREE
THR.

BRK.
THR.

FAST
BRK.

WIN
SHOT

LINE
SHOT

FIELD
SHOT

TEAMNO.

1 ZHAO Xin CHNSD 4-11 7-10 0-1 2-2 2-4 0-0 2-3 17-31  54.8 5 39

2 SHIDA Hiroki JPN 11-14 5-8 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 17-23  73.9 4 324

3 JEONG Yi kyeong KOR 6-11 5-6 0-0 0-0 4-4 0-1 1-1 16-23  69.6 4 32

4 JO Tae hun KOR 6-8 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 3-3 11-13  84.6 4 313

5 ZHOU Xiaojian CHNJS 0-0 4-5 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 6-7  85.7 4 38

6 MIYAZAKI Daisuke JPN 3-10 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 5-13  38.5 4 37

7 SONG Pengqiang CHNSD 0-6 2-4 0-0 0-1 2-2 0-1 0-0 4-14  28.6 4 311

8 YOON Ci yoel KOR 12-20 3-3 0-1 0-1 1-1 1-2 1-1 18-29  62.1 3 314

9 OZAWA Kota JPN 1-2 0-3 2-2 3-3 1-1 0-0 1-1 8-12  66.7 3 33

10 NA Seung do KOR 3-4 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 7-8  87.5 3 317

11 KANG Jeon gu KOR 3-8 2-2 0-0 1-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 6-13  46.2 3 323

12 GU Yanchao CHNJS 6-14 6-7 0-0 0-0 4-4 0-0 0-0 16-25  64.0 2 320

13 DU Zaichao CHNSD 5-12 3-3 1-2 0-0 1-3 0-0 1-1 11-21  52.4 2 320

14 LIU Jiang CHNJS 2-7 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-11  45.5 2 321

15 UEGAKI Kento JPN 0-4 1-4 0-0 1-1 1-2 0-0 0-0 3-11  27.3 2 317

16 IWANAGA Sho JPN 1-5 0-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-7  28.6 2 314

17 KIMURA Masatake JPN 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 100.0 2 312

18 WANG Xudong CHNSD 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 100.0 2 317

19 YU Xingzhe CHNSD 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 316

20 WANG Jieyuan CHNJS 0-1 1-1 8-12 1-1 0-0 0-0 7-8 17-23  73.9 1 39

21 WANG Weiqiang CHNJS 0-0 8-9 0-3 3-4 0-1 0-0 0-0 11-17  64.7 1 317

22 ZHANG Jiawei CHNJS 2-12 3-3 0-0 0-0 3-3 0-1 0-0 8-19  42.1 1 34

23 KIM Se ho KOR 3-5 2-5 0-0 1-1 1-2 0-0 0-0 7-13  53.8 1 320

24 JUNG Jin ho KOR 2-5 1-1 0-0 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-9  55.6 1 343

25 UEGAKI Takashi JPN 2-4 2-4 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-11  45.5 1 328

26 SONG In jun KOR 0-0 3-5 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-6  66.7 1 39

27 LIU Xiao CHNSD 3-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 4-7  57.1 1 313

28 YAN Liang CHNJS 0-0 2-2 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 100.0 1 35

29 TOKIMURA Hiroki JPN 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 2-2 100.0 1 323

30 YIN Jie CHNSD 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2  50.0 1 33

31 WANG Quan CHNJS 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 312

32 MURAKAMI Ryota JPN 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 216

33 LI Zhaopeng CHNSD 0-4 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-7   0.0 1 36

34 MOTOKI Hiroki JPN 3-7 5-7 2-5 9-10 1-1 0-0 3-5 23-35  65.7 0 325

35 ZHAI Qiankun CHNSD 0-3 2-2 3-8 3-3 1-1 0-0 3-5 12-22  54.5 0 321

36 LI Yuqing CHNSD 0-0 3-5 2-3 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-2 8-13  61.5 0 319

37 SHIBAYAMA Y JPN 2-3 1-2 0-0 1-1 2-2 0-0 1-2 7-10  70.0 0 25

38 KOMURO Daichi JPN 1-2 3-6 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-10  60.0 0 310

39 KIM Dong myung KOR 0-0 3-5 1-1 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-8  62.5 0 315

40 LEE Geon woong KOR 1-1 2-4 1-1 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-3 5-11  45.5 0 33
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

HANDBALL China

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

THE 14TH EAST ASIAN HANDBALL CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP(M)

IHF Official System

MEN 19-04-2017

UP TO MATCH 12

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NO. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED
FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYED

1 9 SONG In jun KOR 0 3 0 1 4 4 3

2 15 ZHANG Jiwei CHNSD 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

3 5 YAN Liang CHNJS 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

4 17 NA Seung do KOR 0 2 0 1 3 3 3

5 8 ZHOU Xiaojian CHNJS 0 1 0 0 1 3 3

6 10 KOMURO Daichi JPN 0 0 0 1 1 3 3

7 6 LI Zhaopeng CHNSD 1 1 0 1 3 2 3

8 15 KIM Dong myung KOR 0 0 0 1 1 2 3

9 24 SHIDA Hiroki JPN 1 0 0 1 2 2 3

10 20 KOYAMA Tetsuya JPN 0 1 0 1 2 1 3

11 15 NATSUTAMA Yohei JPN 0 1 0 1 2 1 3

12 5 PAN Xiang CHNSD 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

13 22 XIE Qinglong CHNJS 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

14 17 WANG Xudong CHNSD 0 2 0 0 2 1 3

15 20 DU Zaichao CHNSD 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

16 8 HIGASHINAGAHAMA H JPN 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

17 2 SOMEYA Yuki JPN 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

18 6 ZHAO Chen CHNJS 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

19 1 HIGASHI Yuzo JPN 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

20 16 MURAKAMI Ryota JPN 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

21 5 SHIBAYAMA Y JPN 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

22 11 BABA Yuki JPN 0 2 0 0 2 0 2

23 16 YU Xingzhe CHNSD 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

24 4 ZHANG Jiawei CHNJS 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

25 11 SONG Pengqiang CHNSD 0 4 0 0 4 0 3

26 10 HAO Kexing CHNJS 0 1 0 0 1 0 3

27 12 CUI Jian CHNSD 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

28 13 LIU Xiao CHNSD 1 1 0 0 2 0 3

29 12 WANG Quan CHNJS 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

30 43 JUNG Jin ho KOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

31 33 LEE Jeong hwa KOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

32 3 OZAWA Kota JPN 0 2 1 0 3 0 3

33 20 KIM Se ho KOR 0 1 0 1 2 0 3

34 15 LI An CHNJS 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

35 16 KIM Shin hak KOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

36 18 YU Yanan CHNSD 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

37 14 YOON Ci yoel KOR 1 1 0 0 2 0 3

38 13 JO Tae hun KOR 0 3 0 0 3 0 3

39 12 PARK Chan young KOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

40 11 LIM Duk jun KOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

HANDBALL China

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

THE 14TH EAST ASIAN HANDBALL CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP(M)

IHF Official System

MEN 19-04-2017

UP TO MATCH 12

BY DEFENSE

 RNK. NO. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED
FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYED

1 23 TOKIMURA Hiroki JPN 0 3 1 0 4 0 3

2 9 SONG In jun KOR 0 3 0 1 4 4 3

3 11 SONG Pengqiang CHNSD 0 4 0 0 4 0 3

4 21 LIU Jiang CHNJS 1 2 0 0 3 0 3

5 25 MOTOKI Hiroki JPN 1 0 1 1 3 0 3

6 3 OZAWA Kota JPN 0 2 1 0 3 0 3

7 2 JEONG Yi kyeong KOR 0 3 0 0 3 0 3

8 6 LI Zhaopeng CHNSD 1 1 0 1 3 2 3

9 13 JO Tae hun KOR 0 3 0 0 3 0 3

10 19 LI Yuqing CHNSD 1 2 0 0 3 0 3

11 17 NA Seung do KOR 0 2 0 1 3 3 3

12 14 IWANAGA Sho JPN 0 2 0 0 2 0 3

13 15 NATSUTAMA Yohei JPN 0 1 0 1 2 1 3

14 3 LEE Geon woong KOR 0 2 0 0 2 0 3

15 14 YOON Ci yoel KOR 1 1 0 0 2 0 3

16 20 KOYAMA Tetsuya JPN 0 1 0 1 2 1 3

17 24 SHIDA Hiroki JPN 1 0 0 1 2 2 3

18 17 WANG Xudong CHNSD 0 2 0 0 2 1 3

19 20 KIM Se ho KOR 0 1 0 1 2 0 3

20 23 KANG Jeon gu KOR 0 1 0 1 2 0 3

21 13 LIU Xiao CHNSD 1 1 0 0 2 0 3

22 11 BABA Yuki JPN 0 2 0 0 2 0 2

23 8 ZHOU Xiaojian CHNJS 0 1 0 0 1 3 3

24 21 ZHAI Qiankun CHNSD 1 0 0 0 1 0 3

25 20 GU Yanchao CHNJS 0 0 0 1 1 0 3

26 10 HAO Kexing CHNJS 0 1 0 0 1 0 3

27 9 MORI Jun JPN 0 0 0 1 1 0 3

28 15 KIM Dong myung KOR 0 0 0 1 1 2 3

29 10 KOMURO Daichi JPN 0 0 0 1 1 3 3

30 8 WANG Binghua CHNSD 0 1 0 0 1 0 3

31 9 ZHAO Xin CHNSD 0 1 0 0 1 0 3

32 43 JUNG Jin ho KOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

33 4 ZHANG Jiawei CHNJS 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

34 5 YAN Liang CHNJS 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

35 7 MIYAZAKI Daisuke JPN 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

36 12 WANG Quan CHNJS 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

37 15 LI An CHNJS 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

38 33 LEE Jeong hwa KOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

39 15 ZHANG Jiwei CHNSD 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

40 16 YU Xingzhe CHNSD 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

HANDBALL China

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

THE 14TH EAST ASIAN HANDBALL CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP(M)

IHF Official System

MEN 19-04-2017

UP TO MATCH 12

BY ERRORS

RNK. NO. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVE DRIBBLE
GOAL
AREA

OFFENSIVE
FOUL

OTHERS PLAYEDSTEPS TOTAL

1 20 GU Yanchao CHNJS 7 3 0 0 2 0 32 14

2 4 ZHANG Jiawei CHNJS 6 1 0 0 0 0 32 9

3 9 ZHAO Xin CHNSD 3 4 1 0 1 0 30 9

4 24 SHIDA Hiroki JPN 3 3 1 0 0 0 31 8

5 25 MOTOKI Hiroki JPN 2 2 0 3 0 0 30 7

6 2 JEONG Yi kyeong KOR 4 0 1 0 1 0 30 6

7 22 XIE Qinglong CHNJS 1 1 0 2 2 0 30 6

8 5 PAN Xiang CHNSD 1 1 0 1 2 0 30 5

9 21 LIU Jiang CHNJS 1 0 0 0 0 0 33 4

10 14 YOON Ci yoel KOR 3 0 0 0 0 0 31 4

11 9 WANG Jieyuan CHNJS 1 3 0 0 0 0 30 4

12 17 WANG Xudong CHNSD 3 0 0 1 0 0 30 4

13 20 DU Zaichao CHNSD 4 0 0 0 0 0 30 4

14 17 WANG Weiqiang CHNJS 0 1 0 2 0 0 31 4

15 10 HAO Kexing CHNJS 2 0 0 0 0 0 31 3

16 8 ZHOU Xiaojian CHNJS 1 0 1 0 1 0 30 3

17 17 UEGAKI Kento JPN 2 0 0 0 1 0 30 3

18 43 JUNG Jin ho KOR 2 0 0 0 0 1 30 3

19 19 LI Yuqing CHNSD 1 0 0 0 0 2 30 3

20 23 KANG Jeon gu KOR 3 0 0 0 0 0 30 3

21 6 LI Zhaopeng CHNSD 1 0 0 0 1 0 31 3

22 20 KIM Se ho KOR 2 0 0 0 0 0 31 3

23 21 ZHAI Qiankun CHNSD 0 0 2 1 0 0 30 3

24 13 JO Tae hun KOR 2 0 1 0 0 0 30 3

25 7 MIYAZAKI Daisuke JPN 1 0 0 0 0 1 30 2

26 14 IWANAGA Sho JPN 2 0 0 0 0 0 30 2

27 20 KOYAMA Tetsuya JPN 1 0 0 0 0 1 30 2

28 3 LEE Geon woong KOR 0 1 0 0 1 0 30 2

29 11 SONG Pengqiang CHNSD 2 0 0 0 0 0 30 2

30 5 SHIBAYAMA Y JPN 1 0 0 0 0 0 21 2

31 9 SONG In jun KOR 0 0 0 1 0 0 30 1

32 33 LEE Jeong hwa KOR 1 0 0 0 0 0 30 1

33 15 KIM Dong myung KOR 0 0 0 0 0 1 30 1

34 12 WANG Quan CHNJS 1 0 0 0 0 0 30 1

35 13 LIU Xiao CHNSD 1 0 0 0 0 0 30 1

36 3 OZAWA Kota JPN 1 0 0 0 0 0 30 1

37 4 TIAN Rui CHNSD 0 1 0 0 0 0 30 1

38 16 YU Xingzhe CHNSD 1 0 0 0 0 0 30 1

39 15 NATSUTAMA Yohei JPN 0 1 0 0 0 0 30 1

40 23 TOKIMURA Hiroki JPN 1 0 0 0 0 0 30 1
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

HANDBALL China

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

THE 14TH EAST ASIAN HANDBALL CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP(M)

IHF Official System

MEN 19-04-201716:00

UP TO MATCH  12

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NO. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION D+DR PLAYED

1 43 JUNG Jin ho KOR 1 2 0 3

2 9 ZHAO Xin CHNSD 1 2 0 3

3 21 LIU Jiang CHNJS 0 2 0 3

4 13 LIU Xiao CHNSD 0 2 0 3

5 17 WANG Weiqiang CHNJS 1 1 0 3

6 3 LEE Geon woong KOR 1 1 0 3

7 20 GU Yanchao CHNJS 1 1 0 3

8 15 NATSUTAMA Yohei JPN 0 1 0 3

9 17 UEGAKI Kento JPN 0 1 0 3

10 25 MOTOKI Hiroki JPN 0 1 0 3

11 3 YIN Jie CHNSD 0 1 0 3

12 21 ZHAI Qiankun CHNSD 0 1 0 3

13 23 TOKIMURA Hiroki JPN 0 1 0 3

14 33 LEE Jeong hwa KOR 0 1 0 3

15 20 KIM Se ho KOR 0 1 0 3

16 17 WANG Xudong CHNSD 0 1 0 3

17 5 PAN Xiang CHNSD 0 1 0 3

18 14 IWANAGA Sho JPN 2 0 0 3

19 28 UEGAKI Takashi JPN 2 0 0 3

20 15 ZHANG Jiwei CHNSD 2 0 0 3

21 4 ZHANG Jiawei CHNJS 2 0 0 3

22 17 NA Seung do KOR 2 0 0 3

23 22 XIE Qinglong CHNJS 1 0 0 3

24 14 YOON Ci yoel KOR 1 0 0 3

25 10 KOMURO Daichi JPN 1 0 0 3

26 24 SHIDA Hiroki JPN 1 0 0 3

27 20 DU Zaichao CHNSD 1 0 0 3

28 20 KOYAMA Tetsuya JPN 1 0 0 3

29 5 YAN Liang CHNJS 0 0 0 3

30 10 HAO Kexing CHNJS 0 0 0 3

31 1 XU Chang CHNJS 0 0 0 3

32 9 MORI Jun JPN 0 0 0 3

33 8 ZHOU Xiaojian CHNJS 0 0 0 3

34 12 WANG Quan CHNJS 0 0 0 3

35 23 KANG Jeon gu KOR 0 0 0 3

36 15 LI An CHNJS 0 0 0 3

37 16 KIM Shin hak KOR 0 0 0 3

38 18 ZHAO Nan CHNJS 0 0 0 3

39 9 SONG In jun KOR 0 0 0 3

40 19 LI Yuqing CHNSD 0 0 0 3
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